

## TOWN OF SHARON MEETING NOTICE

Posted in accordance M. G.L. c. 30A, §§ 18-25

Town Clerk

## LIBRARY REUSE COMMITTEE May 9, 2024 7 pm Hearing Room Sharon Community Center 219 Massapoag Ave Sharon, MA

## **AGENDA**

**AGENDA ITEM 1**: Approval of minutes of 4/25/24 meeting

AGENDA ITEM 2. Planning Board input for RFP

**AGENDA ITEM 3**. Commission On Disabilities input for RFP

**AGENDA ITEM 4**. Septic system

**AGENDA ITEM 5**. Meeting with Historical Society

**AGENDA ITEM 6**. Town Hall Meeting

**AGENDA ITEM 7**. Topics not anticipated at time of posting